
Platz Name LM 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT 4.RLT Punkte

1. Gorjup Gregor 75 100 100 100 100 400

2. Steinbauer Alexander 75 18 60 60 213

3. Dockl Mario 60 75 26 18 179

4. Graf Walter 26 32 75 32 165

5. Kogler Bernd 25 26 32 75 158

6. Nuster Markus 48 26 16 26 26 126

7. Gsellmann Fredi 100 100

8. Perner Patrick 40 32 22 94

9. Reisenegger Patrick 18 40 32 90

10. Gertschnig Christopher 18 18 25 14 22 83

11. Cindric Nenad 14 22 17 22 19 80

12. Adam Andreas 26 18 18 16 78

13. Muster Markus 48 26 74

Zingl Daniel 26 48 74

15. Strini Helmut 16 16 40 72

16. Aldrian Markus 18 10 26 16 70

17. Bujor Marius-Gabriel 15 22 10 22 69

18. Fischl Florian 19 14 22 12 67

19. Stiefmaier Christian 22 16 17 10 65

20. Praßl Markus 32 32 64

21. Tieber Patrick 60 60

Hutter Marcel 60 60

Hödl Anton 16 14 14 16 60

24. Delanoi Stefan 40 19 59

25. Cichy Thomas 16 40 56

26. Kubica Christoph 26 26 52

Schlechner Daniel 26 26 52

28. Tauber Gerald 14 18 18 50

29. Schober Patrick 26 22 48

Peitler Philipp 48 48

Lerchbacher Zoran 48 48

32. Stojsic Marko 16 14 14 44

33. Prohinigg Julian 18 12 12 42

Moik Michael Jun. 12 16 14 42

Fabian Helmut 17 25 42

36. Gallaun Wolfgang 40 40

Vidalli Heinz 40 40

Kassler Thomas 40 40

Platzer Alexander 14 14 12 40

Eder Andreas 18 22 40

Huskic Amir 14 16 10 40

Strohriegl Hermann 40 40

Stotz Martin 40 40

44. Schwab Philipp 22 17 39

45. Dvorak Daren 25 10 35
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46. Kaufmann Christian 16 18 34

Singer Kevin 16 8 10 34

48. Scheffel Silvio 10 13 10 33

49. Stering Manfred 32 32

Gallaun Christian 32 32

Rottmann August 32 32

Villi Martin 16 16 32

53. Barl Thomas 16 14 30

Sabongui Josef 14 16 30

55. Eccher Christian 14 14 28

56. Wabnegger Christian 26 26

Theußl Frank 26 26

Fuchs Stefan 10 16 26

Trummer Patrick 26 26

Krall Mario 26 26

Jaritz Manfred 26 26

62. Juszt Gottfried 25 25

63. Pacher Karl 22 22

Renner Marcel 22 22

Michalatsch Sebastian 22 22

Loncar Kruno 22 22

Peissl Roland 22 22

Fabian Ulrich 22 22

Brescakovic Mario 22 22

Bärnthaler Marcel 22 22

Maidorfer Thomas 22 22

72. Kainz Franz 12 8 20

Hostniker Christoph 10 10 20

74. Eder Bernd 19 19

Capretti Christian 11 8 19

Prem Manuel 19 19

77. Clement Werner 18 18

Knorr Kevin 18 18

Kreimer Michael 18 18

Bäumel Bernhard 18 18

Schnegg Philipp 18 18

Capla Christian 18 18

Holzer Manuel 18 18

Thonhauser Patrick 18 18

85. Mrakic Esad 16 16

Stradner Christian 16 16

Wolf Daniel 16 16

Klemens Sudi 16 16

Kraemer Philipp 16 16

Ulz Mario 16 16

91. Kleemair Gernot 15 15

92. Gomboc Kristjan 14 14

Windisch Gerhard 14 14

Puchwald Steven 14 14

Amtmann Bernhard 14 14

Moik Michael 14 14

Mairold Rene 14 14



Maier Christopher 14 14

Stampl Hans 14 14

100. Fink Rene 13 13

101. Weinhandl Stefan 12 12

Fasching Heinz 12 12

Proksch Mario Adolf 12 12

Greimel Thomas 12 12

Zweideck Bernhard 12 12

Siegmund Michael 12 12

107. Reif Lukas 11 11

108. Strassnig Marco 10 10

Jaritz Manfred 10 10

110. Jensch David 5 5



Platz Name LM 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT 4.RLT Punkte

1. Schultz Gabriele 100 100 100 48 48 348

2. Janek Sabine 26 48 100 75 249

3. Schneider Nadascha 40 32 25 100 197

4. Stojsic Beatrice 48 75 12 26 40 189

5. Kaufmann Christine 40 60 40 40 26 180

6. Suppan Franziska 60 32 75 167

7. Bauer Sandra 32 26 32 60 40 164

8. Cindric Franziska Leonie 32 16 15 32 32 112

9. Steidl Michaela 22 16 19 32 89

10. Capretti Sonja 48 40 88

11. Lechner Marie 75 75

Capla Sonja 75 75

13. Rottmann Claudia 60 60

Klausner Eva 60 60

15. List Isabella 26 26 52

16. Löscher Sandra 26 18 44

17. Sundl Hannah 40 40

Beichler Barbara 40 40

Theußl Marina 40 40

20. Schneider Michelle 10 26 36

21. Haring Anita 32 32

Unterweger Bianca 32 32

23. Suppan Tanja 26 26

Neuherz Jassica 26 26

Stojsic Sandra 26 26

Schwarz Manuela 26 26

Moik Karin 26 26

28. Feher Anita 22 22

Strunz Roswitha 22 22

30. Fürst Pia 16 16

Reif Martina 16 16

32. Schwarz Janette 14 14
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Platz Name LM 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT 4.RLT Punkte

1. Steinbauer Alexander 75 100 75 100 350

2. Nuster Markus 100 75 40 26 241

Cichy Thomas 100 75 40 26 241

4. Peitler Philipp 32 100 48 180

5. Schober Patrick 75 100 175

6. Stojsic Marko 60 26 40 22 148

Strohrigl Hermann 100 48 148

8. Prem Manuel 40 60 40 140

9. Kogler Bernd 60 32 32 124

Dockl Mario 60 32 32 124

11. Bujor Marius-Gabriel 18 32 18 40 108

Schlechner Daniel 48 60 108

13. Rauch Christian 75 26 101

14. Gallaun Christian 100 100

Gallaun Wolfgang 100 100

Hutter Marcel 60 40 100

Kubica Christoph 60 40 100

Lerchbacher Zoran 100 100

19. Juszt Gottfried 26 32 40 98

20. Zingl Daniel 22 75 97

Dvorak Daren 22 75 97

22. Perner Patrick 40 48 88

Muster Markus 40 48 88

Michalatsch Sebastian 40 48 88

25. Delanoi Stefan 26 32 26 84

26. Reisenegger Patrick 40 40 80

27. Herbst Georg 75 75

Capla Christian 75 75

29. Cindric Nenad 26 26 22 74

30. Scheffel Silvio 26 22 22 70

31. Singer Kevin 18 22 26 66

32. Trummer Patrick 40 22 62

33. Rottmann August 60 60

Schnegg Philipp 60 60

Stotz Martin 60 60

36. Weinhandl Stefan 26 32 58

37. Tauber Gerald 26 26 52

Strini Helmut 26 26 52

39. Villi Martin 32 18 50

40. Perner Reinhold 48 48

Stering Manfred 48 48

Unger Günter 48 48

Vidalli Heinz 48 48

Huskic Amir 26 22 48

45. Hauser Peter 22 22 44

Aldrian Markus 22 22 44
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Moik Michael Jun. 22 22 44

48. Eder Andreas 40 40

Tieber Patrick 40 40

Fischl Florian 40 40

Greife Henry 40 40

Schwab Philipp 40 40

Thonhauser Patrick 18 22 40

54. Donner Dominik 32 32

Schickhofer Christian 32 32

Reichhold Richard 32 32

Jensch David 32 32

Clement Werner 32 32

Stradner Christian 32 32

Uitz Michael 32 32

Hödl Wolfgang 32 32

Maidorfer Thomas 32 32

Strassnig Marco 32 32

64. Trutschnigg Martin 26 26

Steininger Wolfgang 26 26

Peissl Roland 26 26

Lackner Bernhard 26 26

Kleibenzettel Michael 26 26

Janscher Florian 26 26

Erber Erich 26 26

Erhard Markus 26 26

Rehak Rainer 26 26

Seifried Mario 26 26

Soinegg Josef 26 26

Treiber Hermann 26 26

Relatic Franjo 26 26

Graf Walter 26 26

Brescakovic Mario 26 26

Krall Mario 26 26

Fabian Helmut 26 26

Kleemair Gernot 26 26

Stampl Hans 26 26

83. Barl Thomas 22 22

Platzer Alexander 22 22

Fuchs Stefan 22 22

Fasching Heinz 22 22

Scheucher Marco 22 22

Mauthner Martin 22 22

Hostniker Christoph 22 22

Jaritz Manfred 22 22

Bärnthaler Marcel 22 22

Siegmund Michael 22 22

93. Bäumel Bernhard 18 18

Jauk Daniel 18 18

Reif Lukas 18 18

Maier Robert 18 18

Bouzalis Michael 18 18

Zingl Horst 18 18



Platz Name LM 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT 4.RLT Punkte

1. Kaufmann Christine 100 100 75 100 100 400

Schultz Gabriele 100 100 75 100 100 400

3. Janek Sabine 40 60 75 75 250

4. Bauer Sandra 60 40 60 75 235

5. Fürst Pia 40 40 60 75 215

6. Schneider Nadascha 40 60 40 60 200

Cindric Franziska Leonie 60 40 40 60 200

8. Stojsic Beatrice 48 32 48 60 40 196

9. Löscher Sandra 48 32 48 40 40 176

10. Steidl Michaela 40 32 48 48 168

11. Capretti Sonja 75 48 123

12. Rottmann Claudia 100 100

Capla Sonja 100 100

14. Hauser Karin 40 40 80

15. Suppan Franziska 75 75

Suppan Tanja 75 75

Winscher Sarah 75 75

18. Resch Carmen 60 60

19. Sundl Hannah 48 48

Haring Anita 48 48

Schneider Michelle 48 48

22. Strunz Roswitha 32 32

Dietrich Manuela 32 32

Leitner Nina 32 32
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Platz Name LM 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT 4.RLT Bonus Euro

1. Gorjup Gregor 105 300 300 300 300 45 1350

2. Steinbauer Alexander 20 285 125 185 225 75 915

3. Dockl Mario 150 200 50 400

4. Kogler Bernd 95 200 45 340

5. Nuster Markus 120 85 55 260

6. Peitler Philipp 200 30 25 255

7. Schober Patrick 85 125 25 235

Graf Walter 200 35 235

9. Strohrigl Hermann 162 30 15 207

10. Cichy Thomas 50 85 38 30 203

11. Lerchbacher Zoran 200 200

12. Gsellmann Fredi 161 20 181

13. Gallaun Wolfgang 175 175

Zingl Daniel 75 85 15 175

15. Hutter Marcel 30 100 130

16. Perner Patrick 77 30 20 127

17. Gallaun Christian 125 125

Dvorak Daren 40 85 125

19. Tieber Patrick 123 123

20. Muster Markus 75 30 15 120

21. Capla Christian 33 85 118

22. Reisenegger Patrick 35 37 20 92

23. Schlechner Daniel 30 50 10 90

Prem Manuel 75 15 90

25. Stotz Martin 87 87

26. Delanoi Stefan 50 35 85

27. Stojsic Marko 60 20 80

28. Juszt Gottfried 75 75

29. Gertschnig Christopher 50 20 70

30. Vidalli Heinz 55 55

Bujor Marius-Gabriel 20 25 10 55

32. Strini Helmut 37 15 52

33. Schnegg Philipp 50 50

Rottmann August 50 50

Kubica Christoph 50 50

Rauch Christian 40 10 50

37. Herbst Georg 40 40

38. Kassler Thomas 37 37

Fischl Florian 27 10 37

40. Eder Andreas 36 36

41. Eder Bernd 35 35

Cindric Nenad 20 15 35

43. Michalatsch Sebastian 30 30

Perner Reinhold 30 30

45. Weigl Armin 27 27

STDSV
Preisgeldrangliste Herren 2018

Endstand 2018



46. Clement Werner 25 25

Aldrian Markus 25 25

Fabian Helmut 25 25

49. Gomboc Kristjan 17 17

50. Klemens Sudi 15 15

Kraemer Philipp 15 15

Huskic Amir 15 15

Kleemair Gernot 15 15

Siegmund Michael 15 15

Adam Andreas 15 15

56. Reichhold Richard 14 14

57. Pehsl Michael 11 11

Trutschnigg Martin 11 11



Platz Name LM 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT 4.RLT Bonus Euro

1. Schultz Gabriele 92 185 147 78 78 45 625

2. Janek Sabine 60 145 105 35 345

3. Kaufmann Christine 30 125 52 58 38 30 333

4. Schneider Nadascha 15 120 30 165

5. Suppan Franziska 69 80 10 159

6. Stojsic Beatrice 25 80 20 25 150

Bauer Sandra 20 60 45 25 150

8. Capla Sonja 20 115 135

9. Capretti Sonja 75 20 10 105

10. Rottmann Claudia 95 95

11. Fürst Pia 27 20 25 10 82

12. Klausner Eva 60 60

13. Lechner Marie 47 47

14. Winscher Sarah 35 35

15. Steidl Michaela 10 20 30

16. Theußl Marina 25 25

17. Löscher Sandra 13 10 23

18. Suppan Tanja 20 20

Beichler Barbara 20 20

Sundl Hannah 20 20

Cindric Franziska Leonie 20 20

22. Beingrübl Helene 11 11
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